## ON THE OCCASION OF THE KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN'S

NATIONAL CELEBRATIONS IN COMMEMORATION OF THE ESTABLISHMENT OF THE STATE OF BAHRAIN AS AN ARAB AND MUSLIM COUNTRY FOUNDED BY AHMED AL-FATEH IN 1783

THE ANNIVERSARY OF ITS ADMISSION TO THE UNITED NATIONS AS A FULL MEMBER STATE

AND THE ANNIVERSARY OF HIS MAJESTY THE KING'S ACCESSION TO THE THRONE

THE CHAIRMAN, BOARD MEMBERS, MANAGEMENT & STAFF OF BAHRAIN INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT EXTEND THEIR WARMEST CONGRATULATIONS TO



HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS PRINCE KHALIFA BIN SALMAN AL KHALIFA THE PRIME MINISTER

HIS MAJESTY KING HAMAD BIN ISA AL KHALIFA THE KING OF BAHRAIN HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS PRINCE SALMAN BIN HAMAD AL KHALIFA THE CROWN PRINCE

DEPUTY SUPREME COMMANDER & FIRST DEPUTY PRIME MINISTER

